23
Dry Vacuum Pumps Oil-Sealed Rotary Vacuum Pumps Systems Optional Parts Outline Drawings
50Hz
Gas ballast valve open
GCD-201X
GCD-136X
GCD-051X
Pressure

• Pharmaceutical industry
Further details can be found on our website.    Outside drawing appears in Page 49.
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
GCD-051X
Single phase, 100V A41778000001 — — —
Single phase, 200V A41778100000 — — —
Single phase, 220-230V A41778200000 — — —
GCD-136X
Single phase, 100V A41780000006 — — —
Single phase, 200V A41780000001 — — —
Single phase, 220V A41780000002 — — —
Three phase, 200V A41780000003 — — —
GCD-201X
Single phase, 100V A41790000001 — — —
Single phase, 200V A41790000005 — — —
Single phase, 220V A41790000002 — — —
Three phase, 200V A41790000007 — — —
— : Not Available,   : Available